Resultat S6derasen Halvmaraton 28 mars 2020

6 km

Patrik Kronberg
Annica Palmgren
Vibeke Svedenborn
Samuel Stromblad
Daniel Strémblad

Amalia Vegehall

Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK

28.15

32.50

32.50

34.00

36.24

40.07



12 km

Thomas Rddin Hulth

Sten Schmidt
Mathias Nilsson
Lars Stalhammar
Heidi Whelan
Jenny Dahl
Pontus Bergqvist
Anne Eriksson
Gunilla Fritze
Lena Rothman
Bjorn Nilsson

Eva Eriksson

21 km

Daniel Parheden
Mike Bakker
Erik Wesser
Hakan Reistad
Rickard Johnsson
Jim Lagerqvist
Andreas Feurst
Hans Broomé
Martin Jonsson
Henrik Dahlstrom

Sylvester Pagmert

IS Gota

Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK

SOK Knallen
IS Gota
ISGOta

IS Gota

IS Gota
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK

HLK -92

Soderésens FK

Sodderésens FK

52.21

1.03.03
1.06.11
1.06.19
1.07.32
1.12.37
1.12.37
1.16.52
1.19.21
1.19.21
1.22.56

1.24.55

1.15.42
1.25.06
1.26.42
1.26,45
1.28.32
1.32.07
1.32.47
1.32.59
1.33.02
1.35.42

1.37.18



Tobias Thorvaldsson

Hanna Kronberg
Jonas Palmgren
DavidWenner
Annika Ryback
Christian Malmros
Anders Rensed
Hjalmar Held
Marten Palm
Emanuel Claesson
Daniel Ohlin
Matilda Hellman
Tommy Ramsby
Samuel Aadli
Andreas Berntsson
Robert Olsson
Stefan Borjesson
Mattias Fineman
Robin Edberg
Outi Ben Ammar
Ted Svedenborn
Andreas Persson
Anna Lundgvist
Henrik Boberg
Magnus Adler
Johan Held

Johan Ruiter
Magnus Eriksson

René Olsson

Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK

Bjornstorps IF

IS Gota

Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK

IS Gota

Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
IS Goéta

Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK

Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK
Soderasens FK

Sodderésens FK

1.37.28

1.37.46

1.39.49

1.40.11

1.40.14

1.40.17

1.40.29

1.41.42

1.43.28

1.43.43

1.44.50

1.45.31

1.46.31

1.46.51

1.46.57

1.48.17

1.48.24

1.48.46

14951

1.50.28

1.50.48

1.52.32

1.52.48

1.52.36

1.52.52

1.57.05

1.57.10

1.58.19

1.58.40



Johan Claesson
Peter Stromblad
Ingemar Einarsson
Anders Wemmert
Jakob Gustavsson
Amneriz Handzic
Aviaja Wesselhoff
Hans Skillborg
Jannic Nielsen

Annette Hurtig

Soderdsens FK
Soderasens FK

Soderdsens FK

Soderasens FK
Soderdsens FK

Soderdsens FK

Soderasens FK

ICA

Supermarket

Tack Ica Supermarket Svalév fér fikan

efterat!

1.59.14

2.01.31

2.01.46

2.00.16

2.05.21

2.12.47

2.13.07

2.13.29

2.21.28

2.35.31



